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(Agency Name)
(Agency Division, if applicable)

NOTICE OF INTENDED ACTION

AGENCY NAME: Alabkema Ethics Commission

RULE NO. & TITLE:

Rule 340-X-1-.06 Policy Regarding Use of Campaign Funds

INTENDED ACTION: 715 create a rule whch codifies what are presumed to be

proper ex@gnditures of campaign funds and what are presumed to not:'be proper
expenditures of campaign funds. :

SUBSTANCE OF PROPOSED ACTION: - While the Fair Campaign Finance Act sets out

hew campaign funds may and may not be expended, candidates at all levels of
government frequently need guidance as to what are and what are not proper uses
of _campaign funds. Thig rule is intended to provide clarity.

TIME, PLACE, MANNER OF PRESENTING VIEWS: 1Interested persons may present their

views in writing to the Director of the Alabama Ethics Commission on or before

May:5, 2016 or orally, if requested in writing 48 hours in advance, to the Director
of the Alabama Ethics Commission, by personally appearing at the office of the Alabama
" Ethics Commission at 10:00 AM on May 5, 2016.

FINAL DATE FOR COMMENT AND COMPLETION OF NOTICE: May 5, 2016

CONTACT PERSON AT AGENCY:

(Signature of officer autlorized
to promulgate and adopt
rules or his or her deputy)
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